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BENEFICIARY CONSULTATION MEETING SCHEDULE 
FOR PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO DHHL’S ADMINISTRATIVE RULES 

 

For more information go to:  dhhl.hawaii.gov/meetings/ 
Email Comments to:  dhhl.planning@hawaii.gov 

MEETING REGION MEETING LOCATION DATE/TIME 

1. Hāna  Hāna High and Elementary School Sun. March 9 
10:00 a.m. - noon- 

2. Virtual Meeting 
#1 

Zoom Meeting link: 
https://dhhl-hawaii-
gov.zoom.us/j/83088950404?pwd=m8TBkcv2phk
ebAavvq6TDg7fba58Mp.1 
Meeting ID: 830 8895 0404 
Passcode: 121 
One tap mobile 
+13462487799,,83088950404# US 
+16694449171,,83088950404# US 

Tues March 11 
1100 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. 

3. East Hawai‘i Keaukaha Elementary School Cafeteria 
 

Thurs March 13 
6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

4. West Hawai‘i West Hawai‘i Civic Center 
 

Wed. March 19 
6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

5. Waimea DHHL West Hawai‘i District Office 
 

Thurs March 20 
6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

6. Ka‘ū Ka‘ū District Gym Multipurpose Room 
 

Tues, March 25 
6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

7. Lahaina Lahaina Civic Center 
 

Thurs, March 27 
6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

8. Upcountry Kula Community Center 
 

Mon, March 31 
6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

9. Kahului Maui High School 
 

Fri., April 4 
6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

10. Ke‘anae Ke‘anae Uka Sat., April 12 
10:00 a.m. - Noon 

11. Molokai Kūlana ‘Ōiwi 
 

Mon. April 14 
6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

12. Virtual Meeting 
#2 

Zoom Meeting link: 
https://dhhl-hawaii-
gov.zoom.us/j/86731864603?pwd=S5XPVGFmcw
o5NIDKlMTAy2DGjbAUNy.1 
Meeting ID: 867 3186 4603 
Passcode: 121 
One tap mobile 
+17193594580,,86731864603# US 
+12532050468,,86731864603# US 

Tues., April 15 
2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

https://dhhl-hawaii-gov.zoom.us/j/83088950404?pwd=m8TBkcv2phkebAavvq6TDg7fba58Mp.1
https://dhhl-hawaii-gov.zoom.us/j/83088950404?pwd=m8TBkcv2phkebAavvq6TDg7fba58Mp.1
https://dhhl-hawaii-gov.zoom.us/j/83088950404?pwd=m8TBkcv2phkebAavvq6TDg7fba58Mp.1
https://dhhl-hawaii-gov.zoom.us/j/86731864603?pwd=S5XPVGFmcwo5NIDKlMTAy2DGjbAUNy.1
https://dhhl-hawaii-gov.zoom.us/j/86731864603?pwd=S5XPVGFmcwo5NIDKlMTAy2DGjbAUNy.1
https://dhhl-hawaii-gov.zoom.us/j/86731864603?pwd=S5XPVGFmcwo5NIDKlMTAy2DGjbAUNy.1
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MEETING REGION MEETING LOCATION DATE/TIME 
13. Lāna‘i Lāna‘i Senior Center 

 
Wed, April 16 
6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

14. Kapolei Honouliuli Middle School Wed., April 23 
6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

15. Papakōlea Stevenson Middle School* Mon, April 28 
6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

16. Wai‘anae Coast Mā‘ili Community Learning Center* Tues, April 29 
6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

17. Waimānalo Waimānalo Hawaiian Homes Association Hā lau 
 

Wed., April 30 
6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

18. East Kaua‘i Kapa‘a Elementary School 
 

Wed., May 7 
6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 
 

19. West Kaua‘i Kekaha Elementary School 
 

Friday, May 9 
6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 
 

20. Virtual Meeting 
#3 

Zoom Meeting link: 
https://dhhl-hawaii-
gov.zoom.us/j/81283826395?pwd=84HHPAbbRA
KpPShi0mR6X8VPWCbYVl.1 
Meeting ID: 812 8382 6395 
Passcode: 121 
One tap mobile 
+17193594580,,81283826395# US 
+12532050468,,81283826395# US 
 

Mon., May 12 
11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
(HST) 
 

21. Virtual Meeting 
#4 

Zoom Meeting link: 
https://dhhl-hawaii-
gov.zoom.us/j/87573011859?pwd=1orpBBSN0G
V4FibmjAZPjZAYqPxfbn.1 
Meeting ID: 875 7301 1859 
Passcode: 121 
One tap mobile 
+16694449171,,87573011859# US 
+16699006833,,87573011859# US (San Jose) 

Mon., May 12 
6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.  
(HST) 

https://dhhl-hawaii-gov.zoom.us/j/81283826395?pwd=84HHPAbbRAKpPShi0mR6X8VPWCbYVl.1
https://dhhl-hawaii-gov.zoom.us/j/81283826395?pwd=84HHPAbbRAKpPShi0mR6X8VPWCbYVl.1
https://dhhl-hawaii-gov.zoom.us/j/81283826395?pwd=84HHPAbbRAKpPShi0mR6X8VPWCbYVl.1
https://dhhl-hawaii-gov.zoom.us/j/87573011859?pwd=1orpBBSN0GV4FibmjAZPjZAYqPxfbn.1
https://dhhl-hawaii-gov.zoom.us/j/87573011859?pwd=1orpBBSN0GV4FibmjAZPjZAYqPxfbn.1
https://dhhl-hawaii-gov.zoom.us/j/87573011859?pwd=1orpBBSN0GV4FibmjAZPjZAYqPxfbn.1

